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NPUCBOEHHbIe OpraHaMm rocynapcTBeHHOW CTaTUCTUKM

K®dC: 144
OKTO: 14819324
OKOHX: 18142
COATO: 1706401

Mokasarenu CpVIHaHCOBO-SKOHOMVI‘-IeCKOFO COCTOSAHUA SMUTEHTA

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient 0,1

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 0,3
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 0,4
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 0,2

KoagpdomumeHT 06HOBNEHMS OCHOBHbIX ooHO0B 0,5

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed 0,1
funds:

O6beM HauMCNEHHbIX A0X0O0B MO LeHHbIM OyMaramM B OTYETHOM rogy
On ordinary stocks (in soums per stock) 187

On ordinary stocks (in percentage to the face 37,4
value of one stock)

On priviliged shares (in soums per stock:) 100

On priviliged shares (in percentage to the face 20
value of one stock)

On other securities (in soums per share) 0

On other securities (in percentage to the face 0
value of one share)

MUmelowasicsa 3a00/1KEeHHOCTb MO Bbiniate AOX0O0B MO LLeHHbIM 6ymaraM

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of 0
the reporting period (in soums))



On ordinary stocks (according to the results of
previous periods (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of
previous periods (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of
the previous period (in soums))

N3mMeHeHUs B cocTaBe Habno aaTenLHOro coBera, pPEeBU3NOHHOW KOMUCCUN NN
UCNONIHUTENIbHOI O opraHa

naTta naTa ®.N.0.
NPUHATNS BCTYNNEHNs
peweHus K

06A3aHHOCTSAM

29.06.2019 29.06.2019  XampoeB Y TKUp
LlomaxmanoBuy

29.06.2019 29.06.2019  KypbaHoB

Aboyradpgoop
Mennnesuny

29.06.2019 29.06.2019  Ab6myxabbapos
Wepanu
SAHrnboesuy

29.06.2019 29.06.2019  TaHrpues
CaHaxap
lWamcrkynosuy

29.06.2019 29.06.2019  Ocwmpranos
daxpuoonH
fOHnyc yrnn

JonxHocTtb

Mpencenatenb
HC

Ynen HC

YneH HC

Unen HC

YUnen HC

OpraH

N3bpaH

SMUTEHTA, (Ha3HauyeH) /
NPVHSABLWMNA BbIBEOEH U3

peleHne

OCA

OCA

OCA

OCA

OCA

cocTtaBa
(yBoneH,
ncTeyeHme
cpoka
MONHOMOYNIA)

N3b6paH
(HasHaueH)

N36paH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3b6paH
(HasHaueH)

N3b6paH
(HasHaueH)



29.06.2019

29.06.2019

29.06.2019

29.06.2019

29.06.2019

29.06.2019

29.06.2019

29.06.2019

29.06.2019

29.06.2019

29.06.2019

29.06.2019

OCHOBHbIe cBeAeHUs1 0 A0MNONIHUTESIbHO BbiNyLW,eHHbIX LeHHbIX 6ymarax (SaHOHHSIETCSl,
€CJiIn B OTYETHOM nepunoae oCyLLeCTBNsANICA BbiNMYyCK LLeHHbIX 6ymar)

29.06.2019

29.06.2019

29.06.2019

29.06.2019

29.06.2019

29.06.2019

29.06.2019

29.06.2019

29.06.2019

29.06.2019

29.06.2019

29.06.2019

Bapanos
Anvwep
3uéaynnoesmny

Xypaes Ymug,
My6uHoBMY

VimomoB
HoanpxoH
MycaxoHoBMY

Ixypaes
MoxuHyp
AbaycanumoBHa

Xampoamos
Hoowvp
MyxammaToBuy

KypbaHos

Mapydp
MaHcypoBuny

Ouunos
Baxoanp
KeHxaeBuny

Mawmepos Pawwng,
MycunHoBMY

OcTtoHoB
XaxoHrup
MapaoHoBuy

["onbos. Nla3us
AxmaToBuy

CvHpapos
Xamuwnng
HypuaomHosuy

Typabekos
Owbek Y nyrbek
yram

Unen HC

Ynen HC

Ynen HC

YneH HC

Mpeacepatenb

npasBneHus

YneH
npasneHns

UneH
npasneHns

UneH

npasBneHns

UneH

npasneHus

Unen PK

Unen PK

Unen PK

OCA

OCA

OCA

OCA

OCA

OCA

OCA

OCA

OCA

OCA

OCA

OCA

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3b6paH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)
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OpraH, NPVHSBLNIA PeLEHNE O BbiMyCcKe 0

Jarta n Homep rocynapcTBeHHoM peructpaumm 0

KonnyectBo ueHHbIx bymar (wT.) n o6bem 0

Bbinycka (CyMm)

Cnocob pasmelieHns LeHHbIx bymar
Cpoku paamelueHus

Jara Havana

Jlata okoH4YyaHus

HanmeHoBaHne nokasatens

Non-Current Assets:

Initial (replacement) value (01,03)
Depreciation amount (0200)

Residual (book) value (lines 010-011)
Intangible assets:

Initial value (0400)

Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)

Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Balance sheet

Kog cTp.

ASSETS
l. Long-term assets
000
010
011
012
000
020
021

022

030

040

050

Ha nHavano Ha koHeu,
OTYEeTHOro OTYETHOro
nepvona nepuona

17167967.00 18966488.00

8156762.00 9629840.00
9011205.00 9336648.00
1230593.00 77593.00
27593.00 27593.00



Investments in associated companies
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables

Long-term deferred expenses (0950,
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION | (012+022
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS

Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170
+180), including:

Inventories in stock
(1000,1100,1500,1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300,
2700)

Finished products (2800)
Goods (2900 less 2980)
Future expenses (3100)
Deferred expenses (3200)

Receivables, total (lines 220+240
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears

Receivables due from buyers and
customers (4000 less 4900)

060

070

080

090

100

110

111

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

211

220

1203000.00

1198335.00

208495.00

11648628.00

16396905.00

5351199.00

8356958.00

2669939.00

18809.00

1586.00

2263979.00

1648882.00

50000.00

3915651.00

174118.00

13504010.00

19839024.00

8672707.00

9244612.00

1921705.00

1920.00

8915193.00

3819103.00



Receivables due from subdivisions
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200)

230

240

250

Advances to suppliers and contractors 260

(4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on 270
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on 280
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to 290
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on 300
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800) 310

Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360), 320

including:

Cash on hand (5000)

Cash on settlement account (5100)
Cash in foreign currency (5200)

Other cash and cash equivalents
(5500, 5800, 5700)

Short-term investments (5800)
Other current assets (5900)

TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140
+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130
+390)

330

340

350

360

370

380

390

400

LIABILITIES

382526.00

137145.00

25881.00

69545.00

17897.00

501.00

17022.00

374.00

18680367.00

30328995.00

l. Sources of own funds

4237598.00

602798.00

6432.00

8534.00

240728.00

25284.00

813.00

23720.00

751.00

28781421.00

42285431.00



Authorized capital (8300) 410 3002064.00 3002064.00

Additional paid-in capital (8400) 420 7358.00 7358.00
Reserve capital (8500) 430 3309574.00 3301734.00
Treasury stock (8600) 440

Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 450 4252017.00 2969572.00
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800) 460

Reserves for future expenses and 470 322984.00 574162.00

payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410 480 10893997.00 9854890.00
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Il. LIABILITIES
Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500 490 2800227.00 9863454.00
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)
including: long-termaccounts payable 491 120598.00 120598.00
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)
Out of which: Long term accounts 492

payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers 500
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to 510
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to 520
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210, 530
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and 540
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities 550
(7250, 7290)



Advances from buyers and customers
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)

Due to founders (6600)

Salaries payable (6700)

Short-term bank loans (6810)

560

570

580

590

600

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

680

690

700

710

720

730

979629.00

1700000.00

120598.00

16634771.00

10918441.00

5738764.00

201207.00

16327.00

3310222.00

383593.00

629837.00

133428.00

666330.00

8142856.00

1600000.00

120598.00

25567087.00

16233816.00

10092808.00

6897.00

42646.00

3723602.00

20875.00

670027.00

138468.00

1333271.00
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Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,

6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities

(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except

6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

Total on liabilities of balance sheet

(lines 480+770)

HanmeHoBaHune
rnokasartens

Net revenue from
sales of products
(goods, works and
services)

Cost of goods sold
(goods, works and
services)

Gross profit (loss) from
sales of production
(goods, works and
services) (lines
010-020)

Period expenditures,
total (lines 050+060
+070+080), including:

Costs to Sell

Administrative
expenses

Other operating
expenses

Kon
CTp.

010

020

030

040

050

060

070

740

750

760

770

780

5050000.00

505063.00

19434998.00

30328995.00

Report on financial results

3a CooTBETCTBYIOWMIA
nepvoL NpoLwnoro roaa

LoX0o4bl
(NpwbbINnb)

42338583.00

10378795.00

pacxonpbl
(ybbITKM)

31959788.00

6679607.00

546836.00

1278751.00

4854020.00

5000000.00

1538493.00

32430541.00

42285431.00

3a oTYeTHbI NeproL,

LoX04bl
(NpwbbINnb)

46068468.10

4185676.10

pacxonpbl
(ybbITKN)

41882792.00

3193024.60

689604.70

1338935.80

1164484.10



Expenses of the
reporting period
excluded from the tax
base in the future

Other income from
operating activities

Income (loss) from
main activity (lines
030-040+090)

Earnings from financial
activities, total (lines
120+130+140+150
+160), including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-term
lease

Income from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other income from
financing activities

Expenses from
financial operations
(lines 180+190+200
+210), including:

Expenses in the form
of interest

Expenses in the form
of interest on long-term
lease

Loss from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other expenses from
financial operations

080

090

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

489992.00

41891180.00

205264.00

151569.00

53695.00

1722601.00

848159.00

874442.00

250931.00

1243582.50

708119.30

540321.70

167797.60

1796067.60

1557981.10

238086.50



13

Income (loss) from
general operations
(lines 100+110-170)

Extraordinary profits
and losses

Profit (loss) before
income tax (lines 220
+/-230)

Income tax

Other taxes and fees
on profits

Net profit (loss) of
the reporting period
(lines 240-250-260)

HaumeHoBanve [ata
ayamnTopckom Bbloayu

220

230

240

250

260

270

opraHnsauunmn NNUEeH3nn

000 2008-02-08

"GLOBAL
AUDIT"

2671843.00 155634.20
2671843.00 155634.20

436229.00 50758.40
2235614.00 104875.80

Information on audit report

Homep Bupg Harta Homep D .N.0.
NMLEH3UVBAK NIOYEHUS BblOauu ayaomTopckaymmTopa
ayanTOPCKOro 3aktoYeHU@y amMTopos),
3aKkioYeHns npoBOAVBLIErO
npoBepKy
190 nonoxutenHoln 2019-02-25 29 N.B.Kacnaposa

Kon
ayn
3aK/

3ar
(httg
ope
mec
aud
%D
83%
D09
82
D19
%D
81%
B02
B9Y
D09
A8Y
D19
80%
D09
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Cnucok achdounmpoBaHHbIX nUL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO Ha KOHeL, OTYEeTHOro roaa)

d.N.0. nnn nonHoe
HanMeHoBaHwue

AreHTCcTBO MO
rocynapyCTBEHBX
aKkTmBam

NxTusposa
Waxopat XaétoBHa

Xampoes YTkup
loaxmenosuny

KypbaHos

Abayradgop
Mennnesuny

Abayxabbapos
Wepanu
SAHrmnéoesuny

TaHrpnes CaHxap
lWamcurkynosumy

Scumpranos
daxpuaanH KOHyc
yrnm

bapnanos Anuwep
3uénynnoesuny

Xypaes Ymupg
My6rHoBMY

MimomoB HoampxoH
MycaxoHoBuY

I>xypaesa
MoxuHyp
AbaycanmmoBHa

"olinbos Jlasns
AxmaToBuy

MecToHaxoxoeHne
(MECTOXNTENBCTBO)

(rocynapcTtBo, obnactb,

ropoa, parnoH)

r.TawkeHT

r.TawkeHT

r.Byxapa

r.TawkeHT

r.TawkeHT

r.TawkeHT

r.Byxapa

r.Byxapa

r.Byxapa

r.Byxapa

r.Byxapa

r.byxapa

OcHoBaHue, no
KOTOPOMY OHWU
npuaHaioTcs
adpunnmpoBaHHbIMA
nmuamm

Brageet 51 npoueHT
akuum o1 YO
BnageeT 26 NpoueHT
akumm ot YO

Mpencepatens HC

YneH HC

Ynen HC

YneH HC

YneH HC

YneH HC

YneH HC

YneH HC

YneH HC

Ynen PK

Jarta
(HacTynneHus
OCHOBaHus (-
nin)

2019-06-29

2019-06-29

2019-06-29

2019-06-29

2019-06-29

2019-06-29

2019-06-29

2019-06-29

2019-06-29

2019-06-29

2019-06-29

2019-06-29



CwuHpapos
Xamwmng
HypuaamHosuy

TypabekoB Oinbek
Ynyrbek yrnun

Xampamos Hoamp
MyxammaToBuy

Kyp6aHos Mapyd
MaHcypoBsmy

Ounnos baxoaup
Kenxaesuny

Mawmepnos Pawng
MycuHoBuMY

OcTHOB XaxoHrup
MapnoHoBsuy

r.TawkeHT

r.TawkeHT

r.byxapa

r.Byxapa

r.Byxapa

r.byxapa

r.Byxapa

WNeTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/2855
Harta: 04.05.2024

Ynen PK

Ynen PK

Mpencenatenb

npaBfeHns

YneH npasneHns

YneH npasneHns

YneH npasneHuns

YneH npasneHmns

2019-06-29

2019-06-29

2019-06-29

2019-06-29

2019-06-29

2019-06-29

2019-06-29



